1 Detalles de producto

Nombre:
Nro de Producto:

Cantidad solicitada:

Aplicaciones

Posicién de funcionamiento

Categorizations

NAED

Descripcién general

Casquillo (denominacién estandar)

Datos logisticos

Peso del producto

Datos técnicos eléctricos
Tensioén de encendido
Tensioén de construccion
Tensién de funcionamiento
Corriente de construccion
Lamp current

Potencia de construccion

Geometrias
Diametro
Distancia al centro del cuerpo luminoso

Longitud

Duracién

Duracién

Datos técnicos de illuminacién
Flujo luminoso en Im
Temperatura de color
Luminancia

indice de reproduccién cromatica Ra

Opciones de embalaje
Product code
4008321285157

Tipo de embalaje y contenido

Embalaje de envio contiene 1 Unidad

SharXS HTI 400W/D3/75

SharXS HTI 400W/D3/75
4008321285157

Embalaje de envio (VS) contiene
1 Unidad (ST)

Universal

54241-1

SFc10-4

309

3.0/25 kVp
50V

49V

8A

85A

400 W

18.00 mm
57.5 mm
135 mm

1000 h

26000 Im
7500 K
55000 cd/cm?
80

Dimensién en axax|

100,000 mm x 59,000 mm x 245,000 mm

Peso bruto
121,000 g (0,000 g)

Volumen
1,446 dm3
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1 Detalles de producto  SharXS HTI 400W/D3/75

Safety

Because of their high luminance, UV radiation and high internal pressure during operation Baby SharXS HTI, SharXS HTI and Maxi SharXS HTI lamps may only be
operated in enclosed lamp casings specially constructed for the purpose. Appropriate filters must ensure that UV radiation is reduced to an acceptable level. Mercury is
released if the lamp breaks. Special safety precautions must be taken. Information on safety and handling is available on request or can be found in the leaflet included

with the lamp or in the operating instructions.
Literature

A new razor-sharp addition to the SharXS family (PI)
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